NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ISIN: CA67079A1021

Overview

2024/04/23 22:00:00

Price

43.82 CAD

Difference © -023%(0.10)
General attributes
ISIN CAB67079A1021
Symbol NVEI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,904 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

43.80 CAD (2,300)
43.86 CAD (600)
43.92 CAD
44.05 CAD
43.78 CAD
43.92 CAD
43.858939 CAD
78,134
3,426,874.36
535

100

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

WKN: 67079A102

1

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67079A1021&ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afdb910529b8d2fdb0992e24ef2180fbcc6e31e4aae551850df0f5587648aa8d&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb139e46c999c6996&time=1714024456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d392013133060dfa51f78dfe4a079103467e4feef49bd22948e2dfd675467a6b&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99953ec6d3a77ce7b&time=1714024456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85306ad260322191abe8d8b84e55f31561c728f48c4648b9beca5d70042bdcdf&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ab87bd81bc0ff839&time=1714024456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ddd778f927c177ba9c53fd9c508261723cad9f378c5f0f9af43a6187b140fc8&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ac75616b5e031fd2&time=1714024456&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0a851833ddc3d07d2ef3a2a1e3dcae17b3f126dcad071848873853260b77e3d&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c5335cecfc3cc267&time=1714024456&tool=RSC

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Details

2024/04/23 22:00:00

Price
43.82 CAD

Difference

o

-0.23% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CAB67079A1021

NVEI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

1,904 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.80 CAD (2,300)
Ask (Ask size) 43.86 CAD (600)
Open 43.92 CAD
High 44.05 CAD
Low 43.78 CAD
Close (prev. day) 43.92 CAD
VWAP 43.858939 CAD
Volume (pcs) 78,134
Trading volume 3,426,874.36
Number of trades 585
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +106.60% -22.69% -50.57%
Perf (abs.) +22.61 -12.86  -44.83
Beta 1.65 1.63 2.50
Volatility  65.29 76.48 75.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

43.97 CAD (111,785
41.02 CAD (573,650
35.37 CAD (435,834
33.83 CAD (438,265
45.68 CAD (2024/04/01
29.39 CAD (2024/01/17
57.45 CAD (2023/04/24
18.50 CAD (2023/10/27

—_ e — — = T O

All listings for NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 30.00 EUR 0.00 1
23
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 43.82 CAD 3.43 535
Exchange 23
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:00 29.80 EUR 0.00 10
23
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 32.08 USD 26.53 9,326
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 30.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440199208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718582

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/ 15:29 29.40 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 19:32 29.60 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 20:22 30.00 EUR 0.00
23

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327212783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455405805

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nuvei

Contact Details
NUVEI

Rene-Levesque W. Blvd., Suite 900 1100
H3B 4N4 Montreal

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: ir@nuvei.com
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mailto:ir@nuvei.com
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